A
L W
H
AS
This product is RoHS compliant.
Ta
nt
al

±
Case
Size
DF %
(µA) Max.
DCL
(µA) Max.
ESR (Ω)
@ 100 kHz
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price
Per
Piece1 10 50 100
TRM Series
581-TRMD337K006R0035 TRMD337K006R0035 4 330 10% D 9.9 9.9 35 9.46 8.84 8.57 7.62 500 4.19
581-TRMD227K010R0035 TRMD227K010R0035 10 220 10% D 8 16.5 35 15.25 14.49 12.96 12.20 500 9.15
581-TRME477K006R0030 TRME477K006R0030 6.3 470 10% E 6 21.2 30 10.00 9.42 8.46 8.04 400 4.37
581-TRMD477K004R0035 TRMD477K004R0035 4 470 10% D 8 14.1 35 15.25 14.49 12.96 12.20 500 9.15
581-TRME337K010R0035 TRME337K010R0035 10 330 10% E 6 24.8 35 8.98 8.83 8.46 8.04 400 4.37
581-TRME226K035R0060 TRME226K035R0060 35 22 10% E 6 5.8 60 11.66 11.00 9.87 9.39 400 5.09
581-TRME336K035R0050 TRME336K035R0050 35 33 10% E 6 8.7 50 11.66 11.00 9.87 9.39 400 5.09
581-TRME336M035R0050 TRME336M035R0050 35 33 20% E 6 8.7 65 11.66 11.00 9.87 9.39 400 5.09
581-TRME337K010R0035 TRME337K010R0035 10 330 10% E 6 24.8 35 8.98 8.83 8.46 8.04 400 4.37
TPM Series
581-TPMD108K002R0025 TPMD108K002R0025 2.5 1000 10 D 8 25 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME158K002R0012 TPME158K002R0012 2.5 1500 10 E 6 38 12 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME158K002R0015 TPME158K002R0015 2.5 1500 10 E 6 38 15 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME158K002R0018 TPME158K002R0018 2.5 1500 10 E 6 38 18 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME228K002R0018 TPME228K002R0018 2.5 2200 10 E 10 44 18 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPMD337K004R0025 TPMD337K004R0025 4 330 10 D 8 13.2 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD337K004R0035 TPMD337K004R0035 4 330 10 D 8 13.2 35 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD477K004R0025 TPMD477K004R0025 4 470 10 D 8 18.8 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD477K004R0035 TPMD477K004R0035 4 470 10 D 8 18.8 35 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD687K004R0025 TPMD687K004R0025 4 680 10 D 8 27.2 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME687K004R0018 TPME687K004R0018 4 680 10 E 6 27 18 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME687K004R0023 TPME687K004R0023 4 680 10 E 6 27 23 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPMD108K004R0025 TPMD108K004R0025 4 1000 10 D 8 40 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD108K004R0045 TPMD108K004R0045 4 1000 10 D 8 40 45 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME108K004R0018 TPME108K004R0018 4 1000 10 E 6 40 18 14.13 13.00 12.03 11.20 400 10.83
581-TPME108M004R0023 TPME108M004R0023 4 1000 20 E 6 40 23 14.13 13.00 12.03 11.20 400 10.83
581-TPMV108K004R0018 TPMV108K004R0018 4 1000 10 V 6 40 18 15.50 14.10 13.24 11.78 400 7.03
581-TPME158K004R0015 TPME158K004R0015 4 1500 10 E 6 40 15 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME158K004R0018 TPME158K004R0018 4 1500 10 E 6 40 18 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPMD337K006R0025 TPMD337K006R0025 6.3 330 10 D 8 19.8 25 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD337K006R0035 TPMD337K006R0035 6.3 330 10 D 8 19.8 35 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD477K006R0030 TPMD477K006R0030 6.3 470 10 D 8 28.2 30 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME477K006R0030 TPME477K006R0030 6.3 470 10 E 6 28 30 9.75 9.21 8.48 8.22 400 7.89
581-TPME477K006R0023 TPME477K006R0023 6.3 470 10 E 6 28 23 9.75 9.21 8.48 8.22 400 7.89
581-TPME687K006R0018 TPME687K006R0018 6.3 680 10 E 6 41 18 10.86 10.00 9.25 8.62 400 8.33
581-TPME687K006R0023 TPME687K006R0023 6.3 680 10 E 6 41 23 7.82 7.20 6.66 6.20 400 6.00
581-TPMV687K006R0023 TPMV687K006R0023 6.3 680 10 V 6 41 23 15.50 14.10 13.24 11.78 400 7.03
581-TPMY107M010R0045 TPMY107M010R0045 10 100 20 Y 8 10 45 14.85 12.92 12.10 11.28 1000 5.40
581-TPMY157M010R0045 TPMY157M010R0045 10 150 20 Y 8 15 45 14.85 12.92 12.10 11.28 1000 5.40
581-TPMD227K010R0035 TPMD227K010R0035 10 220 10 D 8 22 35 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPMD337K010R0035 TPMD337K010R0035 10 330 10 D 8 33 35 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME337K010R0023 TPME337K010R0023 10 330 10 E 6 33 23 8.91 8.20 7.59 7.06 400 6.83
581-TPME337K010R0035 TPME337K010R0035 10 330 10 E 6 33 35 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME477K010R0023 TPME477K010R0023 10 470 10 E 6 47 23 9.78 9.00 8.33 7.75 400 7.50
581-TPME477K010R0030 TPME477K010R0030 10 470 10 E 6 47 30 9.78 9.00 8.33 7.75 400 7.50
581-TPME157K016R0030 TPME157K016R0030 16 150 10 E 6 24 30 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME227K016R0025 TPME227K016R0025 16 220 10 E 6 35 25 9.78 9.00 8.33 7.75 400 7.50
581-TPME227K016R0040 TPME227K016R0040 16 220 10 E 6 35 40 9.78 9.00 8.33 7.75 400 7.50
581-TPME107K020R0035 TPME107K020R0035 20 100 10 E 6 20 35 10.86 10.00 9.25 8.62 400 8.33
581-TPME107K020R0045 TPME107K020R0045 20 100 10 E 6 20 45 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME157K020R0035 TPME157K020R0035 20 150 10 E 10 30 35 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPMD476K025R0055 TPMD476K025R0055 25 47 10 D 8 11.8 55 8.25 6.18 4.81 4.40 500 3.64
581-TPME686K025R0045 TPME686K025R0045 25 68 10 E 6 17 45 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPME686K025R0055 TPME686K025R0055 25 68 10 E 6 17 55 14.25 13.08 12.39 12.01 400 11.24
581-TPMD226K35R0070 TPMD226K035R0070 35 22 10 D 8 7.7 70 11.75 10.22 9.91 8.93 500 4.27
581-TPME226K035R0060 TPME226K035R0060 35 22 10 E 6 8 60 10.86 10.00 9.25 8.62 400 8.33
581-TPME336K035R0050 TPME336K035R0050 35 33 10 E 6 12 50 15.21 14.00 12.96 12.06 400 11.66
581-TPME476K035R0055 TPME476K035R0055 35 47 10 E 6 16 55 10.86 10.00 9.25 8.62 400 8.33
581-TPME476K035R0065 TPME476K035R0065 35 47 10 E 6 16 65 10.86 10.00 9.25 8.62 400 8.33
581-TPMD106M050R0140 TPMD106M050R0140 50 10 20 D 8 5 140 11.25 8.43 6.56 6.00 500 5.25
581-TPME106K050R0120 TPME106K050R0120 50 10 10 E 6 5 120 12.82 11.80 10.92 10.17 400 9.83
581-TPME156K050R0100 TPME156K050R0100 50 15 10 E 6 7.5 100 20.00 15.69 11.27 8.79 400 8.12
581-TPME226K050R0075 TPME226K050R0075 50 22 10 E 8 11 75 20.00 15.69 11.27 8.79 400 8.12
581-TPME226K050R0100 TPME226K050R0100 50 22 10 E 8 11 100 20.00 15.69 11.27 8.79 400 8.12